Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit—photography and paintings: Barbara French Pace—Dec. 2 to Dec. 31
Art Reception—Sun. Dec. 11, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Steve Roberts will discuss his book, My Fathers’ Houses: Memoir of a Family
Thurs. Dec. 1, at 7:30 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Dec. 2, at 12:15 p.m.
followed by pianist Edita Vinnitskaya at 1 p.m.

Kathy Ward presents workshop on how to sustain a healthy body, mind and spirit
Wed. Dec. 7, at 3:30 p.m.

Jules Witcover to discuss his book, The Making of an Ink-Stained Wretch:
Half a Century Pounding the Political Beat
Tues. Dec. 6, at 7:30 p.m.

Julian Bond to present a talk entitled Crossing the Color Line:
From Rhythm and Blues to Rock and Roll
Thurs. Dec. 8, at 7:30 p.m.

Nancy Arbuthnot and Cathy Abramson to present slide show and discuss book,
Wild Washington; Animal Sculptures A to Z—Fri. Dec. 9, at 1 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. Dec. 12, 8 p.m.

Zachary Karr of A.G. Edwards & Sons will conduct a seminar on Investment Strategies
Tues. Dec. 13, 10 a.m.

Suburban Lecture: Heart Disease risk factors and treatment options—Wed. Dec. 14, at 1 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents Robert Giron and poets Piotr Gwiazda, Kim Roberts, and J. D. Smith
Thurs. Dec. 15, at 7 p.m.

John F. Harris to discuss his book, The Survivor: Bill Clinton in the White House
Mon. Dec. 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Vision Transitions with Patrick Sheehan—Sight Challenges in the Real World;
Keeping up with Eye Contact and Body Language at Work and Play
Tues. Dec. 20, from 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Center Closed Christmas Day—Sun. Dec. 25




